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The lighthouse is open at the times listed below, the gift shop stocks a lovely range of souvenirs and takaway hot drinks and snacks, and you can

|

purchase lighthouse admission during the times listed (last entry 30 mins before closing). For all our events and these monthly access times,
please see facebook 'st marys lighthouse and visitor centre’ and signs on site. If you are viewing these times on Facebook, click on our cover photo to
see the full months times. Do not cross outside of these safe times as you risk being stranded on the island. These listed times may change due to
atmospheric conditions. Please note these are causeway access times, not high or low tide times. For bookable events please go to
https://bookwhen.com/ntc-lighthouse. For wedding, party, hire, group visits or other enquiries please contact us on

stmaryslighthouse@northtyneside.gov.uk or leave a message on 01916434778.

Lighthouse and shop open Date Safe tocrossfrom  Safe to cross until Safe to cross from setocressimdl
(the next day)
10:30 AM - 1:00PM Wed  25-Jun 5:57 AM 1:46 PM 6:31 PM 2:06 AM
10:30 AM - 2:00 PM Thu 26-Jun 6:51 AM 2:39 PM 7:24 PM 2:52 AM
10:30 AM - 3:00 PM Fri 27-Jun 7:37 AM 3:30 PM 8:15 PM 3:37 AM
10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Sat 28-Jun 8:22 AM 4:26 PM 8:56 PM 4:22 AM
10:30 AM - 4:30 PM Sun 29-Jun 9:07 AM 5:28 PM 9:28 PM 5:15 AM
10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Mon 30-Jun 9:45 AM 6:14 PM 10:14 PM 6:17 AM
11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Tue 01-Jul 10:17 AM 7:23 PM 10:38 PM 7:06 AM
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Wed 02-Jul 11:06 AM 8:36 PM 11:06 PM 8:22 AM
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM Thu 03-Jul 1:37 AM 10:00 PM 11:30 PM 9:36 AM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Fri 04-Jul 12:21 PM 11:14 PM 12:14 AM 10:56 AM
2:00 PM - 5:00 PM Sat 05-Jul 111 PM 11:52 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM Sun 06-Jul 1:37 AM 12:03 PM 2:18 PM 12:19 AM
CLOSED Mon 07-Jul 3:04 AM 12:48 PM 3:33 PM 12:01 AM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Tue 08-Jul 4:09 AM 1:23 PM 4:38 PM 12:01 AM
10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Wed 09-Jul 5:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:30 PM 1:53 AM
10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Thu 10-Jul 5:53 AM 2:24 PM 6:24 PM 2:14 AM
10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Thu 10-Jul 5:563 AM 2:24 PM 6:24 PM 2:14 AM
10:30 AM - 2:30 PM Fri 1-Jul 6:44 AM 3:02 PM 7:02 PM 2:49 AM
10:30 AM - 2:30 PM Sat 12-Jul 719 AM 3:25 PM 7:55 PM 3:17 AM
10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Sun 13-Jul 8:02 AM 4:03 PM 8:33 PM 3:55 AM
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM Mon 14-Jul 8:40 AM 4:44 PM 9:14 PM 4:34 AM
10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Tue 15-Jul 9:19 AM 5:42 PM 9:42 PM 5:17 AM
1:00 AM - 5:00 PM Wed 16-Jul 10:02 AM 6:27 PM 10:27 PM 6:12 AM
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM Thu 17-Jul 10:42 AM 7:33 PM 11:03 PM 7:22 AM
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Fri 18-Jul 1:22 AM 8:38 PM 11:53 PM 8:25 AM
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM Sat 19-Jul 12:25 PM 9:44 PM 12:59 AM 9:39 AM
2:30 PM - 5:00 PM Sun 20-Jul 1:39 PM 10:55 PM
CLOSED Mon 21-Jul 2:10 AM 11:14 AM 2:44 PM 12:14 AM
CLOSED Tue 22-Jul 3:27 AM 12:14 PM 414 PM 12:01 AM
10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Wed 23-Jul 4:43 AM 1:16 PM 5:16 PM 1:20 AM
10:30 AM - 1:00 PM Thu 24-Jul 5:50 AM 1:54 PM 6:24 PM 1:58 AM
10:30 AM - 2:00 PM Fri 25-Jul 6:43 AM 2:34 PM 7:19 PM 2:40 AM
10:30 AM - 2:30 PM Sat 26-Jul 7:25 AM 3:16 PM 8:01 PM 313 AM
10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Sun 27-Jul 8:13 AM 4:05 PM 8:35 PM 3:58 AM
10:30 AM - 4:00 PM Mon 28-Jul 8:43 AM 4:58 PM 8:58 PM 4:37 AM
10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Tue 29-Jul 9:22 AM 5:36 PM 9:36 PM 5:23 AM
10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Wed 30-Jul 9:563 AM 6:29 PM 9:59 PM 6:18 AM
11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Thu 31-Jul 10:18 AM 7:24 PM 10:24 PM 718 AM
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM Fri 01-Aug 10:48 AM 8:26 PM 10:56 PM 8:34 AM
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Sat 02-Aug 11:19 AM 10:06 PM 11:06 PM 10:34 AM
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM Sun 03-Aug 11:34 AM 1114 PM 12:14 AM 11:57 AM

1:30 PM - 5:00 PM Mon  04-Aug 12:57 PM 12:14 AM




